KI NETI MAX
Brushless DC Motors with Integrated Drives
24 to 69 mm Diameter, 5 to 355 mNm Continuous Torque, 3 to 110 Watts Output
Brushless DC Outer-Rotor Motors High Power Densit y, Frameless
St ator Rotor Sets | 62 to 125 mm Diameter, Up to 1100 Watts Output
Allied Motion Brushless Motor Series
Series
HeiMotion Quantum

Megaflux™ フレームレス　ダイレクトドライブ　トルクモータ
Series
Frame Size
(OD) mm
Frame Size
(ID max.) mm
Stack Length
mm
Motor
Voltage VDC
Continuous
Stall Torque
Nm
No-load
Speed RPM
MF0060 60 36 8 - 55 48, 150, 300 0.3 - 1 2076 - 7098
MF0076 76 47 8 - 55 48, 150, 300 0.5 - 2.2 1640 - 6447
MF0095 95 58 8 - 55 48, 150, 300 0.9 - 4.4 1300 - 5436
MF0127 127 84 8 - 55 48, 150, 300 1.6 - 8.4 939 - 5097
MF0150 170 74 10 - 101 48, 150, 300 3.1 - 25 416 - 2500
MF0210 230 130 10 - 101 48, 150, 300 8 - 75 338 - 1894
MF0255 275 172 10 - 101 48, 150, 300 10 - 103 280 - 1591
MF0310 330 210 10 - 101 48, 150, 300 17 - 181 100 - 1260
Allied Motionの高性能フレームレス　ダイレクトドライブ　ブラシレス　トルクモータ、Megafluxファミリーは、60〜330mm（2.4〜